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Ya Devi sarva bputeshu Matr rupena sansthita

Ya Devi sarva bputeshu Shakti rupena sansthita

Y2 Devi' sarva bhutesu Shanti rapena sansthita
/Vamwta;ya/ /%zwm‘a&ya/' /%zm&ta;ya/ Namot Namah

Dear Member & Friend,

We cordially invite you to Durga Puja Festival 2013 to
be celebrated on 11™, 12™ & 13™ October 2013 at
Redgum Centre, 2 Lane Street, Wentworthville.

Your presence along with your family and friends on
this special occasion will make it more joyful.

Dhruba Bhowmik, President Litu Podder, GS
0433135077 0408020688

Bangladesh Society for Puja & Culture Inc.
Working together for our Culture and Values
WWwWWw.bspc.org.au

Programme

Friday 11th October 2013:
Devi Bodhon, Mahasashthi

& Mahasaptami Puja

Dinner & Closing

Saturday 12th October 2013:
Mahashtami Puja
Pushpanjali
Prasadam & Lunch
Puja Quiz
Dhup Arati Dance
Cultural Function
Ha Za Ba Ra La
Performance by Guest Soloist
Dinner & closing

Sunday 13th October 2013:

Mahanabami Puja

Kids Art & Fun Competition
Pushpanjali

Lunch

Cultural Function
Afternoon Tea

Dashami, Bisarjan & Closing

6:30PM
9:30PM

8:30AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
3:30PM

4:30PM
7:00PM
9:00PM

9:00AM
10:00AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM



