



## Programme

Ya Devi sarva bhuteshu Matri rupena samsthita Ya Devi sarva bhuteshu Shakti rupena samsthita Ya Devi sarva bhutesu Shanti rupena samsthita Namestasyai Namestasyai Namestasyai Namoh Namah

Dear Member & Friend, We cordially invite you to Durga Puja Festival 2013 to be celebrated on 11<sup>th</sup>, 12<sup>th</sup> & 13<sup>th</sup> October 2013 at Redgum Centre, 2 Lane Street, Wentworthville.

Your presence along with your family and friends on this special occasion will make it more joyful.

Dhruba Bhowmik, President Litu Podder, GS 0433135077 0408020688



Bangladesh Society for Puja & Culture Inc. Working together for our Culture and Values www.bspc.org.au

## Friday 11th October 2013:

Devi Bodhon, Mahasashthi

& Mahasaptami Puja 6:30PM
Dinner & Closing 9:30PM

## Saturday 12th October 2013:

Mahashtami Puja	8:30 <i>A</i> M
Pushpanjali	12:30PM
Prasadam & Lunch	1:30PM
Puja Quiz	2:30PM
Dhup Arati Dance	3:30PM
Cultural Function	
Ha Za Ba Ra La	4:30PM
Performance by Guest Soloist	7:00PM
Dinner & closing	9:00P <b>M</b>

## Sunday 13th October 2013:

Mahanabami Puja	9:00AM
Kids Art & Fun Competition	10:00 <i>AN</i>
Pushpanjali	12:30PM
Lunch	1:30PM
Cultural Function	2:30PM
Afternoon Tea	5:00PM
Dashami, Bisarjan & Closing	6:00PM